
     

1 of 3 
 

 

   

001-01-0101AA PHOENIX SECONDARY 
 

  
 

8/15/2024 9:02:56 AM 
 

   

      

 

 

Run - 001-01-0101AA PHOENIX SECONDARY 
 

    
   

7/30/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Phoenix Secondary Academy AM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 6:30 AM - Bus Yard -West 

#2 - 6:53 AM - Phoenix Secondary Academy / 5320 E. Church Ave. 

#3 - 7:13 AM - Brawley @ San Jose Stop / 3776 W Shaw Ave 

#4 - 7:20 AM - Emerson @ Marks (Lions Park) / 4487 N Emerson Ave 

#5 - 7:26 AM - West @ Dakota (N/B) CBZ / 3808 N West Ave 

#6 - 7:33 AM - Mckinley @ Vagedes (S/B) (W) / N VAGEDES AVE & W MCKINLEY AVE 

#7 - 7:43 AM - Oleander @ Thorne (E/B) / 28 E Oleander Ave 

#8 - 7:50 AM - Holly @ Church (N/B) (W) / E CHURCH AVE & S HOLLY AVE 

#9 - 8:05 AM - Phoenix Secondary Academy / 5320 E. Church Ave. 

#10 - 8:26 AM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 
 

 

Run - 075-01-0101AB PHOENIX SECONDARY 
 

    
   

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Phoenix Secondary Academy AM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 6:30 AM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 

#2 - 6:52 AM - Phoenix Secondary Academy Stop / 5320 E Church Ave 

#3 - 7:11 AM - Barstow @ Del Mar (NNE) / N DEL MAR AVE & W BARSTOW AVE 

#4 - 7:18 AM - Fresno @ Ashcroft (N/B) CBZ / 4448 N Fresno St 

#5 - 7:24 AM - ABBY @ FEDORA / 3670 N ABBY ST 

#6 - 7:31 AM - Orchard @ Clinton (S) / E CLINTON AVE & N ORCHARD ST 

#7 - 7:36 AM - Madison @ First / 444 N First St 

#8 - 7:40 AM - MCKENZIE @ VALERIA (NNW) / E MCKENZIE AVE & N VALERIA ST 

#9 - 7:50 AM - Calwa Elementary Stop (Kaviland) / 2569 S Page Ave 

#10 - 8:05 AM - Phoenix Secondary Academy / 5320 E. Church Ave. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



     

2 of 3 
 

 

   

001-01-0101AA PHOENIX SECONDARY 
 

  
 

8/15/2024 9:02:56 AM 
 

   

      

 

Run - 076-01-0101AC PHOENIX SECONDARY 
 

 

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Phoenix Secondary Academy AM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 6:32 AM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 

#2 - 6:55 AM - Phoenix Secondary Academy / 5320 E. Church Ave. 

#3 - 7:13 AM - Gettysburg @ Woodrow / 4684 E Gettysburg Ave 

#4 - 7:16 AM - Cedar @ Ashlan (S/B) Cedar Frontage / 4334 N Cedar Ave 

#5 - 7:22 AM - Millbrook @ Michigan (NW) / E MICHIGAN AVE & N MILLBROOK AVE 

#6 - 7:32 AM - Cedar @ Home (S/B) (N) / E HOME AVE & N CEDAR AVE 

#7 - 7:40 AM - Chestnut @ Mckinley (S/B) CBZ / 4795 E Mckinley Ave 

#8 - 7:47 AM - Tulare @ Chestnut (E/B) CBZ (NNW) / E TULARE AVE & E TULARE ST & N 
CHESTNUT AVE & S CHESTNUT AVE 

#9 - 7:53 AM - Peach @ Huntington (S/B) CBZ (NNW) / E HUNTINGTON AVE & S PEACH AVE 

#10 - 8:05 AM - Phoenix Secondary Academy / 5320 E. Church Ave. 

#11 - 8:26 AM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 
 

 

Run - 001-09-0101PA PHOENIX SECONDARY 
 

    

   

7/30/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Phoenix Secondary Academy PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 3:13 PM - Phoenix Secondary Academy / 5320 E. Church Ave. 

#2 - 3:23 PM - Holly @ Church (N/B) (NNE) / E CHURCH AVE & S HOLLY AVE 

#3 - 3:30 PM - Oleander @ Thorne (E/B) / 28 E Oleander Ave 

#4 - 3:39 PM - Mckinley @ Vagedes (S/B) (W) / N VAGEDES AVE & W MCKINLEY AVE 

#5 - 3:45 PM - West @ Dakota (N/B) CBZ / 3808 N West Ave 

#6 - 3:51 PM - Emerson @ Marks (Lions Park) / 4487 N Emerson Ave 

#7 - 3:56 PM - Brawley @ San Jose Stop / 3776 W Shaw Ave 

#8 - 4:20 PM - Phoenix Secondary Academy / 5320 E. Church Ave. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



     

3 of 3 
 

 

   

001-01-0101AA PHOENIX SECONDARY 
 

  
 

8/15/2024 9:02:56 AM 
 

   

      

 

Run - 002-09-0101PB PHOENIX SECONDARY 
 

 

7/30/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Phoenix Secondary Academy PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 3:13 PM - Phoenix Secondary Academy / 5320 E. Church Ave. 

#2 - 3:20 PM - Calwa Elementary Stop (Kaviland) / 2569 S Page Ave 

#3 - 3:30 PM - MCKENZIE @ VALERIA (ENE) / E MCKENZIE AVE & N VALERIA ST 

#4 - 3:34 PM - Madison @ First / 444 N First St 

#5 - 3:39 PM - Orchard @ Clinton (S) / E CLINTON AVE & N ORCHARD ST 

#6 - 3:45 PM - ABBY @ FEDORA / 3670 N ABBY ST 

#7 - 3:50 PM - Fresno @ Ashcroft (N/B) CBZ / 4448 N Fresno St 

#8 - 3:55 PM - Barstow @ Del Mar (NNE) / N DEL MAR AVE & W BARSTOW AVE 

#9 - 4:16 PM - Phoenix Secondary Academy / 5320 E. Church Ave. 

#10 - 4:38 PM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 
 

 

Run - 003-09-0101PC-Phoenix Secondary 
 

    
   

7/30/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Phoenix Secondary Academy AM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 3:13 PM - Phoenix Secondary Academy / 5320 E. Church Ave. 

#2 - 3:20 PM - Peach @ Huntington (S/B) CBZ / E HUNTINGTON AVE & S PEACH AVE 

#3 - 3:25 PM - Tulare @ Chestnut (E/B) CBZ / E TULARE AVE & E TULARE ST & N 
CHESTNUT AVE & S CHESTNUT AVE 

#4 - 3:33 PM - Chestnut @ Mckinley (S/B) CBZ / 4795 E Mckinley Ave 

#5 - 3:35 PM - Cedar @ Mckinley N/B CBZ / 1645 N Cedar Ave 

#6 - 3:39 PM - Millbrook @ Michigan (SE) / E MICHIGAN AVE & N MILLBROOK AVE 

#7 - 3:44 PM - Cedar @ Ashlan (N/B) CBZ / 4228 N Cedar Ave 

#8 - 3:49 PM - Gettysburg @ Woodrow / 4684 E Gettysburg Ave 

#9 - 4:06 PM - Phoenix Secondary Academy / 5320 E. Church Ave. 

#10 - 4:28 PM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 
 

 


